
決勝 5月21日 14:50

[ 1組] 風速 -4.8 [ 2組] 風速 -5.6

 1 宮脇 玲菜(3) 中学校     13.74  1 鈴木 幸恵(3) 中学校     14.32 
ﾐﾔﾜｷ ﾚｲﾅ 駒ヶ根東中 ｽｽﾞｷ ｻﾁｴ 辰野中

 2 西村 佳菜子(1)     13.78  2 上條 渓(2) 中学校     14.38 
ﾆｼﾑﾗ ｶﾅｺ 信明中 ｶﾐｼﾞｮｳ ｹｲ 筑摩野中

 3 北原 詩織(3) 中学校     14.06  3 樋口 由葵(2) 中学校     14.54 
ｷﾀﾊﾗ ｼｵﾘ 駒ヶ根東中 ﾋｸﾞﾁ ﾕｳｷ 箕輪中

 4 下島 彩夢(3) 中学校     14.49  4 高梨 美岐(3) 中学校     14.71 
ｼﾓｼﾞﾏ ｱﾔﾒ 春富中 ﾀｶﾅｼ ﾐｷ 駒ヶ根東中

 5 菅沼 真洸(2) 中学校     14.52  5 蟹澤 佑夏(2) 中学校     14.72 
ｽｶﾞﾇﾏ  ﾏﾋﾛ 豊丘中 ｶﾆｻﾜ ﾕｶ 辰野中

 6 畑 瑠衣菜(3) 中学校     14.62  6 田中 優衣(3) 中学校     15.00 
ﾊﾀ ﾙｲﾅ 辰野中 ﾀﾅｶ ﾕｲ 春富中

 7 伯耆原 由花(2) 中学校     14.78  7 原 七瀬(1) 中学校     16.35 
ﾎｳｷﾊﾞﾗ ﾕｶ 箕輪中 ﾊﾗ ﾅﾅｾ 南箕輪中

 8 家苗 蒔(2) 中学校     14.99 菅沼 菜摘(2) 中学校
ｶﾅｴ ﾏｷ 伊那松川中 ｽｶﾞﾇﾏ ﾅﾂﾐ 駒ヶ根東中

[ 3組] 風速 -2.1 [ 4組] 風速 -1.8

 1 桑澤 瑛江(2) 中学校     14.29  1 堀内 彩香(3) 中学校     14.32 
ｸﾜｻﾞﾜ ｱｷｴ 辰野中 ﾎﾘｳﾁ ｱﾔｶ 伊那東部中

 2 飯島 栞(3) 中学校     14.43  2 樫詰 ひなた(2) 中学校     14.66 
ｲｲｼﾞﾏ ｼｵﾘ 伊那東部中 ｶｼﾂﾞﾒ ﾋﾅﾀ 筑摩野中

 3 野澤 早織(2) 中学校     14.53  3 北原 瑛里香(1)     14.78 
ﾉｻﾞﾜ ｻｵﾘ 辰野中 ｷﾀﾊﾗ ｴﾘｶ 伊那AC

 4 木村 のぞみ(3) 中学校     14.57  4 矢萩 朱絵(2) 中学校     14.91 
ｷﾑﾗ ﾉｿﾞﾐ 伊那中 ﾔﾊｷﾞ ｱﾔｶ 箕輪中

 5 橋爪 郁未(2) 中学校     14.58  5 宮坂 彩夏(1) 中学校     15.22 
ﾊｼﾂﾞﾒ ｲｸﾐ 伊那中 ﾐﾔｻｶ ｱﾔｶ 南箕輪中

 6 吉沢 千咲(2) 中学校     14.76  6 江崎 奈美(1) 中学校     15.26 
ﾖｼｻﾞﾜ ﾁｻｷ 辰野中 ｴｻﾞｷ ﾅﾐ 赤穂中

 7 原 千春(3) 中学校     14.88  7 溝尾  彩夏(3) 中学校     15.28 
ﾊﾗ ﾁﾊﾙ 伊那中 ﾐｿﾞｵ ｱﾔｶ 辰野中

 8 南林 いずみ(2) 中学校     14.91  8 前田 花奈(1) 中学校     15.49 
ﾅﾝﾘﾝ ｲｽﾞﾐ 伊那松川中 ﾏｴﾀﾞ ｶﾅ 伊那東部中

[ 5組] 風速 -6.5 [ 6組] 風速 -2.9

 1 西村 千明(2) 中学校     14.78  1 原 裕美佳(3) 中学校     15.00 
ﾆｼﾑﾗ ﾁｱｷ 伊那中 ﾊﾗ ﾕﾐｶ 伊那東部中

 2 小澤 春奈(1) 中学校     14.96  2 酒井 珠良(2) 中学校     15.30 
ｵｻﾞﾜ ﾊﾙﾅ 辰野中 ｻｶｲ ｼﾞｭﾗ 南箕輪中

 3 蟹澤 優衣(3) 中学校     14.99  3 清沢 紗理奈(2) 中学校     15.44 
ｶﾆｻﾜ ﾕｲ 伊那東部中 ｷﾖｻﾜ ｻﾘﾅ 筑摩野中

 4 石川 み咲き(1) 中学校     15.21  4 赤羽 香子(2) 中学校     15.50 
ｲｼｶﾜ ﾐｻｷ 辰野中 ｱｶﾊﾈ ｷｮｳｺ 辰野中

 5 諏訪 朋花(1) 中学校     15.50  5 清水 涼香(3) 中学校     15.68 
ｽﾜ ﾄﾓｶ 南箕輪中 ｼﾐｽﾞ ｽｽﾞｶ 春富中

 6 宮嶋 柚芽(2) 中学校     15.65  6 中川 実菜穂(3) 中学校     16.70 
ﾐﾔｼﾞﾏ ﾕﾒ 辰野中 ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ﾐﾅﾎ 伊那東部中

 7 今井 静空(1) 中学校     16.08 根橋 なつみ(2) 中学校
ｲﾏｲ ｼｽﾞｸ 南箕輪中 ﾈﾊﾞｼ ﾅﾂﾐ 辰野中

[ 7組] 風速 -1.9 [ 8組] 風速 -2.8

 1 前澤 朱音(2) 中学校     14.32  1 向山 ひより(2) 中学校     15.36 
ﾏｴｻﾞﾜ ｱｶﾈ 筑摩野中 ﾑｶｲﾔﾏ ﾋﾖﾘ 伊那中

 2 宮﨑 沙織(3) 中学校     15.02  2 堀内 美佳(2) 中学校     15.59 
ﾐﾔｻﾞｷ ｻｵﾘ 駒ヶ根東中 ﾎﾘｳﾁ ﾐｶ 辰野中

 3 岩下 早紀(1) 中学校     15.19  3 二木 あゆみ(2) 中学校     15.75 
ｲﾜｼﾀ ｻｷ 辰野中 ﾌﾀﾂｷﾞ ｱﾕﾐ 筑摩野中

 4 酒井 美優(1) 中学校     15.31  4 瀬戸 玲奈(1) 中学校     16.60 
ｻｶｲ ﾐﾕ 辰野中 ｾﾄ ﾚｲﾅ 辰野中

 5 村澤 優華(2) 中学校     15.34  5 小松 瞳(1) 中学校     17.03 
ﾑﾗｻﾜ ﾕｳｶ 赤穂中 ｺﾏﾂ ﾋﾄﾐ 辰野中

 6 中野 風香(3) 中学校     15.70  6 赤堀 琴未(3) 中学校     18.24 
ﾅｶﾉ ﾌｳｶ 赤穂中 ｱｶﾎﾘ ｺﾄﾐ 南箕輪中

 7 江崎 花香(1) 中学校     16.17 米澤 実奈巳(2) 中学校
ｴｻﾞｷ ｶｺ 赤穂中 ﾖﾈｻﾞﾜ ﾐﾅﾐ 赤穂中
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[ 9組] 風速 -3.1 [ 10組] 風速 -3.1

 1 柏原 千夏(1) 中学校     15.24  1 中島 遥(2) 中学校     15.15 
ｶｼﾜｻﾞﾜ ﾁﾅﾂ 駒ヶ根東中 ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾊﾙｶ 春富中

 2 樋屋 彩(1) 中学校     15.50  2 寺本 聡美(2) 中学校     15.23 
ﾋｵｸ ｱﾔ 駒ヶ根東中 ﾃﾗﾓﾄ ｻﾄﾐ 春富中

 3 花村 菜々子(1) 中学校     15.83  3 山田 かなで(2) 中学校     15.75 
ﾊﾅﾑﾗ ﾅﾅｺ 駒ヶ根東中 ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｶﾅﾃﾞ 春富中

 4 宮崎 希(2) 中学校     15.85  4 鰍澤 さやか(1) 中学校     15.84 
ﾐﾔｻﾞｷ ﾉｿﾞﾐ 伊那中 ｶｼﾞｶｻﾞﾜ ｻﾔｶ 駒ヶ根東中

 5 白川 みほ(1) 中学校     15.98  5 溝尾 里菜(1) 中学校     16.68 
ｼﾗｶﾜ ﾐﾎ 駒ヶ根東中 ﾐｿﾞｵ ﾘﾅ 辰野中

 6 杉山 李奈(2) 中学校     17.17  6 原 捺紀(1) 中学校     17.31 
ｽｷﾞﾔﾏ ﾓﾓﾅ 駒ヶ根東中 ﾊﾗ ﾅﾂｷ 伊那中

 7 桑澤 瑠華(1) 中学校     17.82  7 井口 由梨(1) 中学校     17.51 
ｸﾜｻﾞﾜ ﾙｶ 辰野中 ｲｸﾞﾁ ﾕﾘ 駒ヶ根東中

[ 11組] 風速 -3.1

 1 中村 菜々子(1) 中学校     15.27 
ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾅﾅｺ 伊那中

 2 北原 咲来(1) 中学校     16.35 
ｷﾀﾊﾗ ｻﾗ 駒ヶ根東中

 3 荻原 里奈(1) 中学校     16.36 
ｵｷﾞﾊﾗ ﾘﾅ 伊那中

 4 木下 美波(1) 中学校     16.58 
ｷﾉｼﾀ ﾐﾅﾐ 駒ヶ根東中

 5 北原 遙香(1) 中学校     17.37 
ｷﾀﾊﾗ ﾊﾙｶ 駒ヶ根東中

 6 伊藤 美咲(1) 中学校     17.37 
ｲﾄｳ ﾐｻｷ 伊那中

 7 廣田 奈子(1) 中学校     18.03 
ﾋﾛﾀ ﾅｺ 駒ヶ根東中
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   1 宮脇 玲菜(3) 中学校 駒ヶ根東中     13.74 (-4.8)   1   1
   2 西村 佳菜子(1) 信明中     13.78 (-4.8)   1   2
   3 北原 詩織(3) 中学校 駒ヶ根東中     14.06 (-4.8)   1   3
   4 桑澤 瑛江(2) 中学校 辰野中     14.29 (-2.1)   3   1
   5 鈴木 幸恵(3) 中学校 辰野中     14.32 (-5.6)   2   1
   5 堀内 彩香(3) 中学校 伊那東部中     14.32 (-1.8)   4   1
   5 前澤 朱音(2) 中学校 筑摩野中     14.32 (-1.9)   7   1
   8 上條 渓(2) 中学校 筑摩野中     14.38 (-5.6)   2   2
   9 飯島 栞(3) 中学校 伊那東部中     14.43 (-2.1)   3   2
  10 下島 彩夢(3) 中学校 春富中     14.49 (-4.8)   1   4
  11 菅沼 真洸(2) 中学校 豊丘中     14.52 (-4.8)   1   5
  12 野澤 早織(2) 中学校 辰野中     14.53 (-2.1)   3   3
  13 樋口 由葵(2) 中学校 箕輪中     14.54 (-5.6)   2   3
  14 木村 のぞみ(3) 中学校 伊那中     14.57 (-2.1)   3   4
  15 橋爪 郁未(2) 中学校 伊那中     14.58 (-2.1)   3   5
  16 畑 瑠衣菜(3) 中学校 辰野中     14.62 (-4.8)   1   6
  17 樫詰 ひなた(2) 中学校 筑摩野中     14.66 (-1.8)   4   2
  18 高梨 美岐(3) 中学校 駒ヶ根東中     14.71 (-5.6)   2   4
  19 蟹澤 佑夏(2) 中学校 辰野中     14.72 (-5.6)   2   5
  20 吉沢 千咲(2) 中学校 辰野中     14.76 (-2.1)   3   6
  21 西村 千明(2) 中学校 伊那中     14.78 (-6.5)   5   1
  21 北原 瑛里香(1) 伊那AC     14.78 (-1.8)   4   3
  21 伯耆原 由花(2) 中学校 箕輪中     14.78 (-4.8)   1   7
  24 原 千春(3) 中学校 伊那中     14.88 (-2.1)   3   7
  25 矢萩 朱絵(2) 中学校 箕輪中     14.91 (-1.8)   4   4
  25 南林 いずみ(2) 中学校 伊那松川中     14.91 (-2.1)   3   8
  27 小澤 春奈(1) 中学校 辰野中     14.96 (-6.5)   5   2
  28 蟹澤 優衣(3) 中学校 伊那東部中     14.99 (-6.5)   5   3
  28 家苗 蒔(2) 中学校 伊那松川中     14.99 (-4.8)   1   8
  30 原 裕美佳(3) 中学校 伊那東部中     15.00 (-2.9)   6   1
  30 田中 優衣(3) 中学校 春富中     15.00 (-5.6)   2   6
  32 宮﨑 沙織(3) 中学校 駒ヶ根東中     15.02 (-1.9)   7   2
  33 中島 遥(2) 中学校 春富中     15.15 (-3.1)  10   1
  34 岩下 早紀(1) 中学校 辰野中     15.19 (-1.9)   7   3
  35 石川 み咲き(1) 中学校 辰野中     15.21 (-6.5)   5   4
  36 宮坂 彩夏(1) 中学校 南箕輪中     15.22 (-1.8)   4   5
  37 寺本 聡美(2) 中学校 春富中     15.23 (-3.1)  10   2
  38 柏原 千夏(1) 中学校 駒ヶ根東中     15.24 (-3.1)   9   1
  39 江崎 奈美(1) 中学校 赤穂中     15.26 (-1.8)   4   6
  40 中村 菜々子(1) 中学校 伊那中     15.27 (-3.1)  11   1
  41 溝尾  彩夏(3) 中学校 辰野中     15.28 (-1.8)   4   7
  42 酒井 珠良(2) 中学校 南箕輪中     15.30 (-2.9)   6   2
  43 酒井 美優(1) 中学校 辰野中     15.31 (-1.9)   7   4
  44 村澤 優華(2) 中学校 赤穂中     15.34 (-1.9)   7   5
  45 向山 ひより(2) 中学校 伊那中     15.36 (-2.8)   8   1
  46 清沢 紗理奈(2) 中学校 筑摩野中     15.44 (-2.9)   6   3
  47 前田 花奈(1) 中学校 伊那東部中     15.49 (-1.8)   4   8
  48 樋屋 彩(1) 中学校 駒ヶ根東中     15.50 (-3.1)   9   2
  48 赤羽 香子(2) 中学校 辰野中     15.50 (-2.9)   6   4
  48 諏訪 朋花(1) 中学校 南箕輪中     15.50 (-6.5)   5   5
  51 堀内 美佳(2) 中学校 辰野中     15.59 (-2.8)   8   2
  52 宮嶋 柚芽(2) 中学校 辰野中     15.65 (-6.5)   5   6
  53 清水 涼香(3) 中学校 春富中     15.68 (-2.9)   6   5
  54 中野 風香(3) 中学校 赤穂中     15.70 (-1.9)   7   6
  55 二木 あゆみ(2) 中学校 筑摩野中     15.75 (-2.8)   8   3
  55 山田 かなで(2) 中学校 春富中     15.75 (-3.1)  10   3
  57 花村 菜々子(1) 中学校 駒ヶ根東中     15.83 (-3.1)   9   3
  58 鰍澤 さやか(1) 中学校 駒ヶ根東中     15.84 (-3.1)  10   4
  59 宮崎 希(2) 中学校 伊那中     15.85 (-3.1)   9   4
  60 白川 みほ(1) 中学校 駒ヶ根東中     15.98 (-3.1)   9   5
  61 今井 静空(1) 中学校 南箕輪中     16.08 (-6.5)   5   7
  62 江崎 花香(1) 中学校 赤穂中     16.17 (-1.9)   7   7
  63 北原 咲来(1) 中学校 駒ヶ根東中     16.35 (-3.1)  11   2
  63 原 七瀬(1) 中学校 南箕輪中     16.35 (-5.6)   2   7
  65 荻原 里奈(1) 中学校 伊那中     16.36 (-3.1)  11   3
  66 木下 美波(1) 中学校 駒ヶ根東中     16.58 (-3.1)  11   4
  67 瀬戸 玲奈(1) 中学校 辰野中     16.60 (-2.8)   8   4
  68 溝尾 里菜(1) 中学校 辰野中     16.68 (-3.1)  10   5
  69 中川 実菜穂(3) 中学校 伊那東部中     16.70 (-2.9)   6   6
  70 小松 瞳(1) 中学校 辰野中     17.03 (-2.8)   8   5
  71 杉山 李奈(2) 中学校 駒ヶ根東中     17.17 (-3.1)   9   6
  72 原 捺紀(1) 中学校 伊那中     17.31 (-3.1)  10   6
  73 北原 遙香(1) 中学校 駒ヶ根東中     17.37 (-3.1)  11   5
  73 伊藤 美咲(1) 中学校 伊那中     17.37 (-3.1)  11   6
  75 井口 由梨(1) 中学校 駒ヶ根東中     17.51 (-3.1)  10   7
  76 桑澤 瑠華(1) 中学校 辰野中     17.82 (-3.1)   9   7
  77 廣田 奈子(1) 中学校 駒ヶ根東中     18.03 (-3.1)  11   7
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  78 赤堀 琴未(3) 中学校 南箕輪中     18.24 (-2.8)   8   6
  79 米澤 実奈巳(2) 中学校 赤穂中 (-2.8)   8 1796
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決勝 5月21日 13:10

[ 1組] 風速 -2.6 [ 2組] 風速 -2.2

 1 百瀬 果奈(4) 小学校     17.18  1 竹内 真美(4) 小学校     17.43 
ﾓﾓｾ ｶﾅ 伊那小 ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾏﾐ 七久保小

 2 小山 礼華(4) 小学校     17.79  2 赤羽 真優(4)     17.45 
ｺﾔﾏ ｱﾔｶ 箕輪中部小 ｱｶﾊﾈ ﾏﾕ 西春近北小

 3 北原 果林(4)     18.27  3 林 千尋(4) 小学校     18.43 
ｷﾀﾊﾗ ｶﾘﾝ 辰野南小 ﾊﾔｼ ﾁﾋﾛ 伊那小

 4 白澤 遥(4) 小学校     18.50  4 吉川 陽菜(5) 小学校     18.54 
ｼﾗｻﾜ ﾊﾙｶ 伊那小 ｷｯｶﾜ ﾊﾙﾅ 飯島小

 5 矢澤 彩音(4) 小学校     18.79  5 池上 美月(4) 小学校     18.63 
ﾔｻﾞﾜ ｱﾔﾈ 七久保小 ｲｹｶﾞﾐ ﾐﾂﾞｷ 伊那小

 6 埋橋 朱花(4) 小学校     18.80  6 柄澤はづき(4) 小学校     18.99 
ｳｽﾞﾊｼｼｭｶ 富県小 ｶﾗｻﾜﾊﾂﾞｷ 富県小

 7 下尾 心(4) 小学校     19.00  7 谷口 茉柚(4) 小学校     19.81 
ｼﾓｵｺｺﾛ 富県小 ﾀﾆｸﾞﾁ ﾏﾕ 南箕輪小

 8 小澤 未来(4) 小学校     19.56  8 飯島 梨夢(4) 小学校     20.80 
ｵｻﾞﾜ ﾐﾗｲ 川島小 ｲｲｼﾞﾏ ﾘﾑ 川島小

[ 3組] 風速 -2.5 [ 4組] 風速 -1.0

 1 柄山 樹(4) 小学校     17.78  1 赤羽 留佳(4)     17.23 
ｶﾗﾔﾏｲﾂｷ 飯島小 ｱｶﾊﾈ ﾙｶ 西春近北小

 2 堀越 奏江(5) 小学校     17.92  2 松下 楓果(4) 小学校     17.36 
ﾎﾘｺｼｶﾅｴ 飯島小 ﾏﾂｼﾀ ﾌｳｶ 辰野東

 3 小松 野々花(4)     18.19  3 中嶋 杏彩(4) 小学校     17.86 
ｺﾏﾂ  ﾉﾉｶ 高遠小 ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ｱｽﾞｻ 赤穂小

 4 唐澤 珠莉(4) 小学校     18.33  4 紫芝 美緒(4) 小学校     18.11 
ｶﾗｻﾜｼﾞｭﾘ 飯島小 ｼｼﾊﾞ ﾐｵ 赤穂小

 5 酒井 愛香(4)     18.46  5 小倉 心音(4) 小学校     18.22 
ｻｶｲ ｱｲｶ 手良小 ｵｸﾞﾗ ｺｺﾈ 赤穂小

 6 北澤 華(4) 小学校     18.47  6 稲垣 和奏(4) 小学校     18.65 
ｷﾀｻﾞﾜﾊﾅ 飯島小 ｲﾅｶﾞｷ ﾜｶﾅ 赤穂小

 7 矢崎 沙夜(4) 小学校     19.05 柳生 葉月(5) 小学校
ﾔｻﾞｷ ﾔﾖ 南箕輪小 ﾔｷﾞｭｳﾊﾂﾞｷ 飯島小

 8 松田 栞(4) 小学校     19.07 市川 椿皐(4) 小学校
ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ｼｵﾘ 川島小 ｲﾁｶﾜ ｲﾁｺﾞ 辰野東

[ 5組] 風速 -0.9 [ 6組] 風速 -2.4

 1 那須野 聖佳(6) 小学校     16.80  1 小松 葉月(4) 小学校     16.75 
ﾅｽﾉ ｾｲｶ 七久保小 ｺﾏﾂ  ﾊﾂﾞｷ 西春近南小

 2 野溝 ゆりあ 小学校     16.83  2 藤木 美穂(6) 小学校     16.82 
ﾉﾐｿﾞ  ﾕﾘｱ 宮田小 ﾌｼﾞｷ ﾐﾎ 七久保小

 3 高橋  凜(4) 小学校     17.04  3 一ノ瀬 花菜(4) 小学校     17.05 
ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾘﾝ 赤穂小 ｲﾁﾉｾ ﾊﾅ 川島小

 4 中村 美久(6) 小学校     17.33  4 小沢 藍子(4)     17.64 
ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾐｸ 伊那小 ｵｻﾞﾜ ｱｲｺ 両小野小

 5 中村 凜(4) 小学校     18.47  5 佐々木 春奈(4) 小学校     17.87 
ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾘﾝ 川島小 ｻｻｷ  ﾊﾙﾅ 赤穂東小

 6 有賀 華乃(4) 小学校     18.57  6 野竹 咲良(4)     18.13 
ｱﾙｶﾞ  ﾊﾅﾉ 南箕輪南部小 ﾉﾀｹ ｻｸﾗ 両小野小

 7 細井 遙(4) 小学校     18.96  7 清水 里彩子(4) 小学校     18.44 
ﾎｿｲ  ﾊﾙｶ 宮田小 ｼﾐｽﾞ  ﾘｻｺ 赤穂東小
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   1 小松 葉月(4) 小学校 西春近南小     16.75 (-2.4)   6   1
   2 那須野 聖佳(6) 小学校 七久保小     16.80 (-0.9)   5   1
   3 藤木 美穂(6) 小学校 七久保小     16.82 (-2.4)   6   2
   4 野溝 ゆりあ 小学校 宮田小     16.83 (-0.9)   5   2
   5 高橋  凜(4) 小学校 赤穂小     17.04 (-0.9)   5   3
   6 一ノ瀬 花菜(4) 小学校 川島小     17.05 (-2.4)   6   3
   7 百瀬 果奈(4) 小学校 伊那小     17.18 (-2.6)   1   1
   8 赤羽 留佳(4) 西春近北小     17.23 (-1.0)   4   1
   9 中村 美久(6) 小学校 伊那小     17.33 (-0.9)   5   4
  10 松下 楓果(4) 小学校 辰野東     17.36 (-1.0)   4   2
  11 竹内 真美(4) 小学校 七久保小     17.43 (-2.2)   2   1
  12 赤羽 真優(4) 西春近北小     17.45 (-2.2)   2   2
  13 小沢 藍子(4) 両小野小     17.64 (-2.4)   6   4
  14 柄山 樹(4) 小学校 飯島小     17.78 (-2.5)   3   1
  15 小山 礼華(4) 小学校 箕輪中部小     17.79 (-2.6)   1   2
  16 中嶋 杏彩(4) 小学校 赤穂小     17.86 (-1.0)   4   3
  17 佐々木 春奈(4) 小学校 赤穂東小     17.87 (-2.4)   6   5
  18 堀越 奏江(5) 小学校 飯島小     17.92 (-2.5)   3   2
  19 紫芝 美緒(4) 小学校 赤穂小     18.11 (-1.0)   4   4
  20 野竹 咲良(4) 両小野小     18.13 (-2.4)   6   6
  21 小松 野々花(4) 高遠小     18.19 (-2.5)   3   3
  22 小倉 心音(4) 小学校 赤穂小     18.22 (-1.0)   4   5
  23 北原 果林(4) 辰野南小     18.27 (-2.6)   1   3
  24 唐澤 珠莉(4) 小学校 飯島小     18.33 (-2.5)   3   4
  25 林 千尋(4) 小学校 伊那小     18.43 (-2.2)   2   3
  26 清水 里彩子(4) 小学校 赤穂東小     18.44 (-2.4)   6   7
  27 酒井 愛香(4) 手良小     18.46 (-2.5)   3   5
  28 中村 凜(4) 小学校 川島小     18.47 (-0.9)   5   5
  28 北澤 華(4) 小学校 飯島小     18.47 (-2.5)   3   6
  30 白澤 遥(4) 小学校 伊那小     18.50 (-2.6)   1   4
  31 吉川 陽菜(5) 小学校 飯島小     18.54 (-2.2)   2   4
  32 有賀 華乃(4) 小学校 南箕輪南部小     18.57 (-0.9)   5   6
  33 池上 美月(4) 小学校 伊那小     18.63 (-2.2)   2   5
  34 稲垣 和奏(4) 小学校 赤穂小     18.65 (-1.0)   4   6
  35 矢澤 彩音(4) 小学校 七久保小     18.79 (-2.6)   1   5
  36 埋橋 朱花(4) 小学校 富県小     18.80 (-2.6)   1   6
  37 細井 遙(4) 小学校 宮田小     18.96 (-0.9)   5   7
  38 柄澤はづき(4) 小学校 富県小     18.99 (-2.2)   2   6
  39 下尾 心(4) 小学校 富県小     19.00 (-2.6)   1   7
  40 矢崎 沙夜(4) 小学校 南箕輪小     19.05 (-2.5)   3   7
  41 松田 栞(4) 小学校 川島小     19.07 (-2.5)   3   8
  42 小澤 未来(4) 小学校 川島小     19.56 (-2.6)   1   8
  43 谷口 茉柚(4) 小学校 南箕輪小     19.81 (-2.2)   2   7
  44 飯島 梨夢(4) 小学校 川島小     20.80 (-2.2)   2   8
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決勝 5月21日 12:00

[ 1組] [ 2組]

 1 山岸 鈴加(1) 中学校   2,35.60  1 小沼 千夏(3) 中学校   2,31.22 
ﾔﾏｷﾞｼ ｽｽﾞｶ 伊那松川中 ｺﾇﾏ ﾁﾅﾂ 伊那松川中

 2 大杉 知佳(3) 中学校   2,40.98  2 蟹澤 紗希(2) 中学校   2,31.27 
ｵｵｽｷﾞ ﾁｶ 伊那東部中 ｶﾆｻﾜ ｻｷ 駒ヶ根東中

 3 久保村 玲衣(2) 中学校   2,43.45  3 下平 尚(2) 中学校   2,31.93 
ｸﾎﾞﾑﾗ ﾚｲ 赤穂中 ｼﾓﾀﾞｲﾗ ﾅｵ 駒ヶ根東中

 4 上條　栞奈(3) 中学校   2,47.11  4 宮脇 杏菜(3) 中学校   2,32.24 
ｶﾐｼﾞｮｳ ｶﾝﾅ 宮田中 ﾐﾔﾜｷ ｱﾝﾅ 駒ヶ根東中

 5 垣内 夕(2) 中学校   2,48.98  5 堀内 智加(1) 中学校   2,35.54 
ｶｷｳﾁ ﾕｳ 箕輪中 ﾎﾘｳﾁ ﾁｶ 駒ヶ根東中

 6 富田 綾音(3) 中学校   2,49.26  6 宮入 唯(2) 中学校   2,36.10 
ﾄﾐﾀ ｱﾔﾈ 高森中 ﾐﾔｲﾘ ﾕｲ 駒ヶ根東中

 7 宮澤 沙織(3) 中学校   2,51.44  7 西永 梨恵(3) 中学校   2,38.41 
ﾐﾔｻﾞﾜ ｻｵﾘ 赤穂中 ﾆｼﾅｶﾞ ﾘｴ 伊那松川中

 8 小林 優菜(2) 中学校   2,54.37  8 中山 真緒(3) 中学校   2,39.01 
ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾕｳﾅ 伊那中 ﾅｶﾔﾏ ﾏｵ 伊那東部中

 9 樋屋 彩(1) 中学校   2,54.58  9 和田 みな美(3) 中学校   2,39.61 
ﾋｵｸ ｱﾔ 駒ヶ根東中 ﾜﾀﾞ ﾐﾅﾐ 伊那松川中

10 白川 みほ(1) 中学校   2,55.06 10 高橋 未来(1) 中学校   2,45.25 
ｼﾗｶﾜ ﾐﾎ 駒ヶ根東中 ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾐｸ 赤穂中

11 桑澤 瑠華(1) 中学校   2,55.35 11 伊藤 未波(3) 中学校   2,45.98 
ｸﾜｻﾞﾜ ﾙｶ 辰野中 ｲﾄｳ ﾐﾅﾐ 駒ヶ根東中

12 小松 瞳(1) 中学校   2,57.83 熊谷 美佑(3) 中学校
ｺﾏﾂ ﾋﾄﾐ 辰野中 ｸﾏｶﾞｲ ﾐﾕｳ 伊那松川中

13 下島 日美季(2) 中学校   3,00.38 竹村 瑞香(1) 中学校
ｼﾓｼﾞﾏ ﾋﾋﾞｷ 箕輪中 ﾀｹﾑﾗ ﾐｽﾞｶ 赤穂中

14 柏原 千夏(1) 中学校   3,03.16 廣田 恵(3) 中学校
ｶｼﾜｻﾞﾜ ﾁﾅﾂ 駒ヶ根東中 ﾋﾛﾀ ﾒｸﾞﾐ 伊那中
杉本 琴香(1) 中学校
ｽｷﾞﾓﾄ ｺﾄｶ 駒ヶ根東中
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   1 小沼 千夏(3) 中学校 伊那松川中     2,31.22   2   1
   2 蟹澤 紗希(2) 中学校 駒ヶ根東中     2,31.27   2   2
   3 下平 尚(2) 中学校 駒ヶ根東中     2,31.93   2   3
   4 宮脇 杏菜(3) 中学校 駒ヶ根東中     2,32.24   2   4
   5 堀内 智加(1) 中学校 駒ヶ根東中     2,35.54   2   5
   6 山岸 鈴加(1) 中学校 伊那松川中     2,35.60   1   1
   7 宮入 唯(2) 中学校 駒ヶ根東中     2,36.10   2   6
   8 西永 梨恵(3) 中学校 伊那松川中     2,38.41   2   7
   9 中山 真緒(3) 中学校 伊那東部中     2,39.01   2   8
  10 和田 みな美(3) 中学校 伊那松川中     2,39.61   2   9
  11 大杉 知佳(3) 中学校 伊那東部中     2,40.98   1   2
  12 久保村 玲衣(2) 中学校 赤穂中     2,43.45   1   3
  13 高橋 未来(1) 中学校 赤穂中     2,45.25   2  10
  14 伊藤 未波(3) 中学校 駒ヶ根東中     2,45.98   2  11
  15 上條　栞奈(3) 中学校 宮田中     2,47.11   1   4
  16 垣内 夕(2) 中学校 箕輪中     2,48.98   1   5
  17 富田 綾音(3) 中学校 高森中     2,49.26   1   6
  18 宮澤 沙織(3) 中学校 赤穂中     2,51.44   1   7
  19 小林 優菜(2) 中学校 伊那中     2,54.37   1   8
  20 樋屋 彩(1) 中学校 駒ヶ根東中     2,54.58   1   9
  21 白川 みほ(1) 中学校 駒ヶ根東中     2,55.06   1  10
  22 桑澤 瑠華(1) 中学校 辰野中     2,55.35   1  11
  23 小松 瞳(1) 中学校 辰野中     2,57.83   1  12
  24 下島 日美季(2) 中学校 箕輪中     3,00.38   1  13
  25 柏原 千夏(1) 中学校 駒ヶ根東中     3,03.16   1  14 1814
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決勝 5月21日 16:25

 1 清水 彩音(1) 中学校 11,18.00 
ｼﾐｽﾞ ｱﾔﾈ 南箕輪中

 2 大杉 知佳(3) 中学校 12,21.11 
ｵｵｽｷﾞ ﾁｶ 伊那東部中

 3 中山 真緒(3) 中学校 12,41.53 
ﾅｶﾔﾏ ﾏｵ 伊那東部中
清水 真唯(2) 高校
ｼﾐｽﾞ  ﾏｲ 上伊那農業高
毛利 友梨奈(2) 高校
ﾓｳﾘ ﾕﾘﾅ 上伊那農業高

順 No.

中学・一般女子記録会

3000m

決勝

2  1608
氏  名 所属名 記録／備考

3  1670

1  1669

5   232
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4   231
欠場



決勝 5月21日 15:00

宮嶋 柚芽(2) 中学校
ﾐﾔｼﾞﾏ ﾕﾒ 辰野中
鷲山 令珠(3) 中学校
ﾜｼﾔﾏ ﾚｲｼﾞｭ 高森中
溝尾  彩夏(3) 中学校
ﾐｿﾞｵ ｱﾔｶ 辰野中
唐澤 遥南(2) 中学校
ｶﾗｻﾜ ﾊﾙﾅ 春富中
手塚 日向子(3) 中学校
ﾃﾂﾞｶ ﾋﾅｺ 春富中
上澤 美波(2) 中学校
ｶﾐｻﾜ ﾐﾅﾐ 高森中
前田 花奈(1) 中学校
ﾏｴﾀﾞ ｶﾅ 伊那東部中
関 理帆(1) 中学校
ｾｷ ﾘﾎ 南箕輪中
中川 実菜穂(3) 中学校
ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ﾐﾅﾎ 伊那東部中
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決勝 5月21日 10:00

原 裕美佳(3) 中学校
ﾊﾗ ﾕﾐｶ 伊那東部中
唐澤 咲良(3) 中学校
ｶﾗｻﾜ ｻｸﾗ 南箕輪中
中村 真優(3) 中学校
ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾏﾕ 南箕輪中
蟹澤 優衣(3) 中学校 欠場
ｶﾆｻﾜ ﾕｲ 伊那東部中
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決勝 5月21日 10:00

2m70
竹松 多恵子(2) 高校 - - - - - - - O XO O
ﾀｹﾏﾂ ﾀｴｺ 高遠高 XXX
櫻井 まどか(2) 高校 - - - - - - - O XXO XO
ｻｸﾗｲ ﾏﾄﾞｶ 高遠高 XXX
原 奈津美(1) 高校 O XO XXX
ﾊﾗ ﾅﾂﾐ 上伊那農業高
有賀 友理(1) 高校 XO XXX
ｱﾙｶﾞ ﾕﾘ 上伊那農業高
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決勝 5月21日 14:00

登内 彩香(3) 中学校
ﾄﾉｳﾁ ｱﾔｶ 伊那東部中
高井 ジャンユキ(2) 中学校
ﾀｶｲ ｼﾞｬﾝﾕｷ 南箕輪中
堀内 美佳(2) 中学校
ﾎﾘｳﾁ ﾐｶ 辰野中
宮﨑 沙織(3) 中学校
ﾐﾔｻﾞｷ ｻｵﾘ 駒ヶ根東中
生駒 名菜(2) 中学校
ｲｺﾏ ﾅﾅ 伊那東部中
瀬戸 玲奈(1) 中学校
ｾﾄ ﾚｲﾅ 辰野中
片桐 咲希(3) 中学校
ｶﾀｷﾞﾘ ｻｷ 高森中
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